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PROGRAM BP412L                                            PROMPT SELECTIONS 
CITY OF BILLINGS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
Starting date for report:  5/01/09 
Ending date for report:    5/07/09 
Permit type: 
Responsible department:   BD 
Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
Internal report category: 
Application type: 
Permit group:             BD 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         5/01/09 THRU  5/07/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00002300  327N COM NEW STORES/SERVICES                        3643 PIERCE PKWY                     
BK PROPERTIES LLC 
-----------       12/22/08                                       SBP    001    001  I   C13929        
HARDY CONSTRUCTION CO. 
                                                                 C13929 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW HONDA DEALERSHIP W/SERVICE BAYS      ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/04/09      3500000 
----------- 



09-00000229  437R COM REMODEL                                    3803 CENTRAL AVE                     
MONTANA UNIVERSITY SYSTEM FOR 
-----------        3/02/09                                       3340   000    001  I   D  324        
HIGH TECH CONST. & PROPERTIES 
                                                                 D00324 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  CLASSROOM RECONFIGURATION                ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/01/09       191276 
----------- 
09-00000528  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 4524 GRAM'S CT                       
KENMARK CORPORATION 
-----------        4/21/09                                       RT2    005    042  I                 
KENMARK, INC. 
                                                                 A33366 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/01/09       315330 
----------- 
09-00000548  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1846 VENUS CIR                       
MCCOY (ELITE HOMES) 
-----------        4/23/09                                       SDU    001    004A2I                 
KELLER CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 C06612B 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  FOUNDATION FOR MODULAR                   ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/06/09        23040 
----------- 
09-00000558  329N COM NEW PARKING LOT/NON-BUILDING STRUCTURE     420 GRAND AVE                        
ANGELA'S PIAZZA INC 
-----------        4/24/09                                       SBH    035    037-3I   A15207 
                                                                 A15207 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  PARKING LOT                              ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/04/09        15000 
----------- 
09-00000568  327N COM NEW STORES/SERVICES                        260 STEWART PARK RD                  
CITY OF BILLINGS 
-----------        4/27/09                                       1293   000    001  I   D  523 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/06/09        10000 
----------- 
09-00000591  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 5433 DENALI DR                       
RIVER FRONT POINT LLC 
-----------        4/29/09                                       RFP    002    031  I                 
WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. 
                                                                 A33490 
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PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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09-00000591 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/06/09       157365 
----------- 
09-00000611  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2332 YELLOWSTONE AVE                 
LUND, CLINT 
-----------        5/01/09                                       A2S    002    010  I 23A27869        
GOOD ROOFING-RON FREE 
                                                                 A27869 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/01/09        10850 
----------- 



09-00000612  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2620 MCCORMICK LN                    
NEDENS, WILLIAM & ANNABELLE 
-----------        5/01/09                                       0140   000    016  I   A10769        
LSN, INC 
                                                                 A10769 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/01/09         2981 
----------- 
09-00000617  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3337 SHENANDOAH DR                   
HANSTROM, KENNETH G & MARGARET 
-----------        5/01/09                                       PKW    005    021  I   A25143        
KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY 
                                                                 A25143 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/01/09         5300 
----------- 
09-00000618  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1339 MAURINE ST                      
TOPP, ROLLAND A 
-----------        5/01/09                                       HAW    003    004  I   C  454        
JB SIDING SPECIALIST 
                                                                 C00454 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/01/09         9600 
----------- 
09-00000619  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2930 TARTAN RD                       
HOVLAND, KAM A & JUDITH M CO T 
-----------        5/01/09                                       BW2    019    010A I   C11483        
DAVE'S EXTERIORS INC 
                                                                 C11483 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/01/09        17000 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/01/09         7800 
----------- 



09-00000620  437R COM REMODEL                                    446 GRAND AVE                        
GREEN, THELMA L 
-----------        5/01/09                                       SBH    035    024A I & A15200 
                                                                 A15200 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00000620 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/01/09          100 
----------- 
09-00000630  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          218 PARKHILL DR                      
HONEA, JOY C 
-----------        5/04/09                                       NE3    015    013-1I   A11741        
PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS CO 
                                                                 A11741 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/04/09         9800 
----------- 
09-00000631  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          16 N CRESTWOOD DR                    
HOGG, JOSEPH R & MARLYS J 
-----------        5/04/09                                       SFT    007    003  I   A16991        
ANDERSON SALES INC 
                                                                 A16991 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/04/09        12000 
----------- 
09-00000632  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1152 KOOTENAI AVE                    
GRAF, MICHAEL R & CINDY R 
-----------        5/04/09                                       TE3    008    010  I   A27510        
ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC 
                                                                 A27510 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/04/09        24790 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/04/09        14100 
----------- 
09-00000638  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          269 CAPE COD DR                      
MILLER, MELTON A & KAREN P 
-----------        5/05/09                                       PKW    001    005  I   A25012        
RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A25012 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/05/09         6600 
----------- 
09-00000640  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2525 ZIMMERMAN TRL                   
ZAGEL, MARK R 
-----------        5/05/09                                       GOY    001    007  I   A 8033 
                                                                 A08033 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/05/09          500 
----------- 
09-00000641  434L COM REMODEL MULTI-FAMILY                       3123 3 AVE S                         
JOHNSTON,SHANE 
-----------        5/05/09                                       BLG    194    022-2I W A 1344 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00000641 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/05/09         2500 
----------- 
09-00000642  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1016 N 23 ST                         
BAXTER, ROBERT C & DEE L FAMIL 
-----------        5/05/09                                       SBD    008    004  I S5A16410        
RAY MEYER CONSTRUCTION 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/05/09         6000 
----------- 
09-00000643  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2338 RIVEROAKS DR                    
FIMRITE, BRADLEY MORRIS & SHEL 
-----------        5/05/09                                       L13    039    005B I   A22543 1      
J.W. CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION LLC 
                                                                 A22543A 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/05/09         6500 
----------- 
09-00000644  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          844 KALE DR                          
ALVES, EDWARD E 
-----------        5/05/09                                       KS2    001    023  I   C 5992        
G & R ROOFING 
                                                                 C05992 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/05/09         5000 
----------- 
09-00000646  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   4425 FRANCES AVE                     
STEVENS, MILLARD L & 
-----------        5/05/09                                       FIN    000    016  I S2A 7429 
                                                                 A07429 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/05/09          750 
----------- 
09-00000650  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3222 AVE F                           
OLSON, STEPHEN C & SANDRA L 
-----------        5/05/09                                       FAI    003    007  I   A20628 6      
BRADFORD MANAGEMENT INC 
                                                                 A20628F 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/05/09        15000 
----------- 
09-00000651  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2613 REHBERG LN                      
SCALA, PHILIP TRUSTEE 
-----------        5/05/09                                       CAA    002    002  I   A 4023        
SLOAN BROS. CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A04023 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00000651 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/05/09         2995 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/05/09         2995 
----------- 
09-00000655  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3934 2 AVE S                         
MATHERN, ALLOUICE J 
-----------        5/06/09                                       HIG    034    026  I   A 8892        
ALL WEATHER EXTERIORS 
                                                                 A08892 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/06/09         2250 
----------- 
09-00000656  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3023 COUNTRY CLUB CIR                
BETTS, PATRICIA L 
-----------        5/06/09                                       CDF    001    017  I   A 5560        
NORTHWEST HOME IMPROVEMENT 
                                                                 A05560 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/06/09         4082 
----------- 
09-00000657  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1239 LEWIS AVE                       
PEARSON,JIM 
-----------        5/06/09                                       ECK    001    003  I   A 6564 
                                                                 A06564 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/06/09         2000 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/06/09         2000 
----------- 



09-00000658  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2106 SHILOH RD                       
PAPPAS, GEORGE J SR & KAREN V 
-----------        5/07/09                                       RSA    005    003  I   C 2236 2      
GOOD ROOFING-RON FREE 
                                                                 C02236B 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/07/09         5748 
----------- 
09-00000663  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3317 VICKERY DR                      
LA RANGO, GUY 
-----------        5/07/09                                       AMV    007    004  I   A 2327        
BRAATON HOME REPAIR 
                                                                 A02327 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/07/09         7200 
----------- 
09-00000664  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          205 TERRY AVE                        
HILL, RANDY L 
-----------        5/07/09                                       SUN    006    003  I   A15823        
LSN, INC 
                                                                 A15823 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00000664 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/07/09        16590 
----------- 
09-00000668  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          914 TERRY AVE                        
ZEMLICKA, JASON 
-----------        5/07/09                                       BDW    010    039  I   A 3463        
BROWN, MICHAEL A. 
                                                                 A03463 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/07/09         3600 
----------- 
09-00000669  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1125 MILES AVE                       
BIEGEL, FRANK M & JOYCE E 
-----------        5/07/09                                       BDW    012    014  I   A 3494        
KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/07/09         3587 
----------- 
09-00000670  437R COM REMODEL                                    2123 1 AVE N                         
RIVERSIDE FARMS INC 
-----------        5/07/09                                       BLG    086    018-2I   A  573        
HAAGENSON, BRUCE CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A00573 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/07/09         3000 
----------- 
09-00000671  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1121 MILES AVE                       
BIEGEL, FRANK M & JOYCE E 
-----------        5/07/09                                       BDW    012    014  I   A 3494        
KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/07/09         4212 
----------- 
09-00000672  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1714 VIRGINIA LN                     
BLOTT, RUTH E 
-----------        5/07/09                                       POE    001    003  I   A12854        
BLOEDORN LUMBER - BILLINGS 
                                                                 A12854 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/07/09         8500 
----------- 
09-00000673  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          5379 SOUTHGATE DR                    
MARK RITE HOLDING COMPANY LLC 
-----------        5/07/09                                       SG1    002    001A1I   A24743        
BILLINGS FENCE 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        5/07/09         7000 
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09-00000674  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1446 COTTONWOOD BLVD                 
BEAUREGARD, SUZANNE P 
-----------        5/07/09                                       HVN    001    001A I 14A25868 1      
K-DESIGNERS 
                                                                 A25868A 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       5/07/09        15991 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  4,460,932 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  4,460,932 
             PERMIT FEE                        13,817.00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    6,427.21 
          CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           42 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  4,460,932 
             PERMIT FEE                        13,817.00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    6,427.21 
          OUT OF CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                            0 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                          0 
             PERMIT FEE                              .00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                         .00 
          GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           42 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  4,460,932 
             PERMIT FEE                        13,817.00 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         42  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  4,460,932 


